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2016/2017 Academic Calendar for the Faculty of Science

|Sumrner (S) Semester (consists of S1 Term & S2 Term)|

Lectures Examinations/Make-up Classes
S Semester April 5 (Tue) - August 1 (Mon) July 20 (Wed) - August 1 (Mon)
S1 Term April 5 (Tue) - June 3 (Fri) June 1 (Wed) - June 3 (Fri)
S2 Term June 6 (Mon) - August 1 (Mon) July 26 (Tue) - August 1 (Mon)
#¢ Some courses may have lectures, examinations/make up classes during the summer vacation.
Summer Vacation August 2 (Tue) - September 20 (Tue)
No Lectures The University of Tokyo Foundation Day (Matriculation Ceremony) April 12 (Tue)
Preparation for May Festival May 13 (Fri)
School of Science Reception (Koishikawa Botanical Garden) May 23 (Mon) Afternoon
Make-up Classes On May 16 (Mon), Friday lectures will take place instead.
Academic Affairs Guidance for 3™ Year Students April 1 (Fri) - April 4 (Mon)
Course Registration (S Semester, S1 Term) April 5 (Tue) - April 15 (Fri)
Course Registration (S2 Term) June 6 (Mon) - June 17 (Fri)
Entrance Examination (Graduate) August 22 (Mon) - August 23 (Tue)

Lecture Schedule

[Semester Courses]

Summer (S) Semester

st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th | 11th | 12th | 13th | 14th

Mon 4/11 4/18 4/25 572 5/9 | 5/23* | 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 7/11 7/25

Tue 4/5 4/19 | 4/26 | 5/10 | 5/17 | 5/24 | 5/31 6/7 6/14 | 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 | 7/19

Wed 4/6 4/13 | 4/20 | 4/27 | 5/11 5/18 | 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 | 6/22 | 6/29 7/6 7/13

Thu 4/7 4/14 | 4/21 4/28 5/12 5/19 5/26 6/2 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14

Fri 4/8 4/15 4/22 5/6 5/16 | 5/20 527 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15

[Term Courses]

S1 Term S2 Term
1st 2nd | 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd | 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mon | 4/11 | 4/18 | 4/25 | 5/2 5/9 | 5/23* | 5/30 Mon 6/6 6/13 | 6/20 | 6/27 7/4 7/11 | 7/25
Tue 4/5 | 419 | 4/26 | 5/10 | 5/17 | 5/24 | 5/31 Tue 6/7 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/5 7/12 | 719
Wed 4/6 | 4/13 | 4/20 | 4/27 | 5/11 | 5/18 | 5/25 Wed 6/8 6/15 | 6/22 | 6/29 7/6 7/13 | 7/20
Thu 47 | 4/14 | 4/21 | 4/28 | 5/12 | 5/19 | 5/26 Thu 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 171 7114 | 7/21
Fri 4/8 | 4/15 | 4/22 | 5/6 | 5/16 | 5/20 | 5/27 Fri 6/10 | 6/17 | 6/24 7 7/8 715 | 7122

* No Afternoon Lectures [ ]: Make-up Classes

¢ Refer to the Faculty of Science Handbook for lists of Semester and Term courses.



|Auturnn (A) Semester (consists of Al Term & A2 Term)|

Lectures Examinations/Make-up Classes

A Semester September 26 (Mon) - January 31 (Tue) January 19 (Thu) - January 31 (Tue)

Al Term September 26 (Mon) - November 18 (Fri) | November 16 (Wed) - November 18 (Fri)

A2 Term November 21 (Mon) - January 31 (Thu) January 23 (Mon) - January 31 (Tue)

#¢ Some courses may have lectures, examinations/make up classes during the spring vacation.
Winter Vacation December 27 (Tue) - January 4 (Wed)
Spring Vacation February 1 (wed) - March 31 (Fri)
No Lectures Preparation for National Center Test for University Admissions January 13 (Fri)

Make-up Classes On November 8 (Tue), Thursday lectures will take place instead.
On January 12 (Thu), Friday lectures will take place instead.
Academic Affairs Guidance for Students Advancing to the School of Science
September 21 (Wed) - September 23 (Fri)
Course Registration (A semester, Al term) September 26 (Mon) - October 7 (Fri)
Course Registration (A2 term) November 21 (Mon) - December 6 (Tue)
Lecture Schedule

[Semester Courses]

Autumn (A) Semester

st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th | 11th | 12th | 13th 14th

Mon 9/26 10/3 | 10/17 | 1024 | 10/31 | 11/7 | 11/14 | 11/21 | 11/28 | 12/5 | 12/12 | 12/19 | 12/26 | 1/16

Tue 9/27 10/4 | 10/11 | 10/18 | 1025 | 11/1 | 11/15 | 11/22 | 11/29 | 12/6 | 12/13 | 12/20 | 1/10 1/17

Wed 9/28 10/5 | 10/12 | 10/19 | 10/26 | 11/2 11/9 | 11/16 | 11/30 | 12/7 | 12/14 | 12/21 | /11 1/18

Thu 9/29 10/6 | 10/13 | 1020 | 10/27 | 11/8 | 11/10 | 11/17 | 11/24 | 12/1 12/8 | 12/15 | 12/22 1/5

Fri 9/30 10/7 | 10/14 | 10/21 | 10/28 | 11/4 | 11/11 | 11/18 | 11/25 | 12/2 12/9 | 12/16 1/6 1/12

[Term Courses]

Al Term A2 Term
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mon | 9/26 10/3 | 10/17 | 10/24 | 10/31 | 11/7 | 11/14 Mon | 11/21 | 11/28 | 12/5 | 12/12 | 12/19 | 12/26 | 1/16
Tue | 9/27 10/4 | 10/11 | 10/18 | 10/25 | 11/1 | 11/15 Tue | 11/22 | 1129 | 12/6 | 12/13 | 12/20 | 1/10 1/17
Wed | 9/28 10/5 | 10/12 | 10/19 | 10/26 | 11/2 11/9 Wed | 11/30 | 12/7 | 12/14 | 12/21 | 1/11 1/18 1/25
Thu | 9/29 10/6 | 10/13 | 10/20 | 10/27 | 11/8 | 11/10 Thu | 11/24 | 12/1 12/8 | 12/15 | 12/22 1/5 1/19
Fri | 9/30 10/7 | 10/14 | 10/21 | 10/28 | 11/4 | 11/11 Fri | 11725 | 1272 12/9 | 12/16 1/6 1/12 1/20

[ ]: Make-up Classes

School of Science Lecture Hours

1%t Period 8:30-10:15 4% Period 14:55 - 16:40
2" Period 10:25 - 12:10 5% Period 16:50 - 18:35
3" Period 13:00 - 14:45



